N

AW N =

© 00NNV A WN =

U6 (Mini L.) - leany

. Téth Léna
. Koértvélyesi Ilona

U6 (Mini L) - fit

. Mucha-Szab6 Alexander
. Téth-Kilvady Huba

U8 (Mini I1.) - leany

. Lovas Luca

. Schieszl Elza

. Szigethy Fléra

. Kovaléci Emma

U8 (Mini IL.) - fig

. Kortvélyesi Antal

. Mucha-Szabé Maxim

. Brozik Péter Barnabas

. Pribenszky Daniel

. Bottlik-K&szegi Huba

. Zsidel Mérk

. Szabo6-Topor Keve

. Téth-Komaromi Bertalan
. Szabo Bence

Orszagos mini alpesi sibajnoksag

2021. marcius 02.

Sipark - Matraszentistvan

rajtszam 1. idé
(52) 0:26.11
(51) 0:30.94
rajtszam 1. id6
(53) 0:27.44
(54) 0:27.51
rajtszam 1. idé
(56) 0:24.60
(57) 0:25.11
(55) 0:28.42
(58) 0:41.05
rajtszam 1. id6
(62) 0:23.12
(68) 0:25.15
(65) 0:27.73
(59) 0:28.03
(60) 0:29.18
(64) 0:29.48
(67) 0:29.75
(66) 0:30.39
(63) 0:31.84

diff

+4.83
diff

+0.07
diff

+0.51

+3.82

+16.45
diff

+2.03
+4.61
+4.91
+6.06
+6.36
+6.63
+7.27
+8.72

Sziil. év
2015
2015

Sziil. év
2015
2016

Sziil. év
2013
2014
2014
2014

Sziil. év
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013

Egyesiilet
VASAS SC
KORTE SE

Egyesiilet
Fogarasi Siiskola
ROZMARING SE

Egyesiilet
WAX-CLUB
ROZMARING SE
KORTE SE
KORTE SE

Egyesiilet
KORTE SE
Fogarasi Siiskola
FRC
KORTE SE
Fels6-méatrai DSE
Fogarasi Siiskola
Fels6-matrai DSE
KORTE SE
Fogarasi Siiskola



